THAI LIN RADIO  since 1975
THREE PHASE
CONTROL
TRANSFORMER
1
TL495 Series
• Power – 0.85kVA ~ 2.85kVA
• Frequency – 50/60 Hz

D
A
B C
6±2
F
E
(see Note)
Product
Series
Rated Power
(kVA)
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(kg)
A B C D E F
TL495-085 0.85 183.0 226.0 150.0 141.0 76.2 111.2 14.0
TL495-110 1.10 183.0 226.0 150.0 141.0 76.2 111.2 14.0
TL495-125 1.25 183.0 226.0 165.0 141.0 76.2 126.2 17.5
TL495-150 1.50 183.0 226.0 165.0 141.0 76.2 126.2 17.5
TL495-200 2.00 216.0 273.5 174.5 141.0 200.0 105.0 25.0
TL495-225 2.25 216.0 273.5 174.5 141.0 200.0 105.0 25.0
TL495-260 2.60 216.0 273.5 189.5 141.0 200.0 120.0 29.0
TL495-285 2.85 216.0 273.5 189.5 141.0 200.0 120.0 29.0
Tolerance  typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. ±0.5 approx.
Note: Able to install T-35 bar (Mounting Rails DIN EN50022) for varistor wiring with terminal block.TH
AI L
IN

TD
.
THAI LIN RADIO  since 1975
THREE PHASE
CONTROL
TRANSFORMER
                                                                                          2
Part Number Designation:
TL495 – XXX R YY – ZZSS
Where XXX = Output Power  (0.85kVA ~ 2.85kVA)
  R  = Input Style  (“S” = Single, “D” = Double, “M” = multiple)
  YY  = Input Voltage Range
  ZZ  = Output Voltage Range
  SS   = Add suffix “A” represent without input taps (for single / double style input only), or any
     alphanumeric (1 digit or 2 digits, or blank for marketing purpose)
Example: TL495-085S01-01 = 0.85kVA / Single / Input 230V / Output △ 24V (Delta) or Y 42V (Wye)
Available Schematic Of Single Style Input For Standard Program
A4 A3 A2 A1 B4 B3 B2 B1 C4 C3 C2 C1
WA1 WA2 WA3 WB1 WB2 WB3 WC1 WC2 WC3
a 1 a 2
Wa1 Wa2
a 3 a 4 b 1 b 2
Wb1 Wb2
b 3 b 4 c 1 c 2
Wc1 Wc2
c 3 c 4
Note: Nominal single style input voltage taps ± 5%.
Part No.
Rated Power
Rated Input Voltage
(RYY)
Connections And Links
(XXX) kVA
△ 230V △ 400V △ 500V △ 575V
Feed Terminals Jumper Links
(S01) (S03) (S05) (S07)
T
L
4
9
5
-X
X
X
R
Y
Y
-Z
Z
(085) 0.85
△ 218
△ 230
△ 242
△ 380
△ 400
△ 420
△ 475
△ 500
△ 525
△ 550
△ 575
△ 600
A4 , B4 , C4
A4 , B4 , C4
A4 , B4 , C4
A4 – C3 ; C4 – B3 ; B4 – A3
A4 – C2 ; C4 – B2 ; B4 – A2
A4 – C1 ; C4 – B1 ; B4 – A1
(110) 1.10
(125) 1.25